	GNMENT (Office)	
TOM (Person): Thelma (hoo of	\$MO Date/Time	31/1198 2:48pm
Estimated Cost:	Bill to:	
OD (IP) WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/IN		
o Inspect Vehicle No:	9237 Insured SLF	
it Workshop m/s New Hock	Teck Tel: 674:	+ 9241
I kakî Bkt Ave 6	# 01-43	
olicy No: D19 MTPV01001143	Claim No (M7D1900	665 .
um Insured:	Excess:	
Make of Veh:	D.O.A3	10/01/2019
CA / REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS W	. H.O.D. Endor	rsement:
Date/Time: 3:36pm() 31/114 Person C		
Date/Time Action/Instruction () (imate	
SIV 9923T-X		
SLF 28688-X		
	t puding estimate from r	examer to
thele was	7	

TOTAL

Final Report 115 \$ 10/<

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	31 Jan 2019		31 Jan 2019 14:48 Assign					New Ass Cancel C	signment Case	
1	Main	Re	ference		Claim Details		Documen	its	Sh	IIA wo
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]			
Insured:	LOU JIE,	ID: S7880940Z,	Tel: +6598328	8687, Ema	II: NOEMAIL					
Main Claimant:	SU SHID	ONG, ID: S7887	035D							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJV992	зт			Date of Loss:	30/01/2	2019 19:00 - :59			
Claim Type	TP / CM	TD1900665			Policy/Cover Note No.:	D19MTF	V01001143 (Com	prehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLF2868	В			Policy No. (Claimant):					
(11150100)1					Excess:					
Repairer:							DKaki Bukit, 41788		t - Tel: 674	17 9241
Handling Insurer:	1 THE STATE OF THE						helma Choo - 63	22 4681]		
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-356	[Final Rpt	due 13	/02/2019]			
Driver/Cus dian (Insured):	LOU JIE (40 / Male), NRIG	: S7880940Z,	Tel: +6598	328687					
Adj Asg. Remarks:	-NO TP S	AS SUBMITTED								
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Ma
There are	no mail for thi	s case.								
ALL ASS	CIATED TA	sks⊟				View	All Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Comple
Due Dat			Group Sub	oject Ha	ndler Assig	ned By	Completed 0	n Cre	ated On	Don

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources





%*P.A ONLY

MONEYBMAX MEMBER OF MONEYMAX FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

SEARCH Toyota Wish

Price Range

▼ Depreciation ▼ 2011

▼ Vehicle Type

J Search View All Advanced

▶ Used Car Comparison

--- Comparing 4 Vehicles ---

Toyota Wish 1.8A X

Toyota Wish 1.8A X

Toyota Wish 2.0A



Clear All





Toyota Wish 1.8A

Add all to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist	Add to Shortlist
Back to search result	· Entertainment Committee			
CAR DETAILS	435.000	\$29.800	\$35,800	\$34,800
Price	\$25,800	10101	STORT WAR	1000000
Instalment	\$3,055	\$1,211	\$1,381	\$997
Registration Date	14-Aug-2009	13-Aug-2010	20-Sep-2010	04-Apr-2011
Manufactured	2009	2009	2010	2011
Mileage			117,200 km	
Transmission	Auto	Auto	Auto	Auto
	1,797 cc	1,797 cc	1,987 cc	1,798 cc
Engine Cap	\$974 /yr	\$974 /yr	\$1,198 /yr	\$976 /yr
Road Tax	106.0 kW (142 bhp)	106.0 kW (142 bhp)	106.0 kW (142 bhp)	106.0 kW (142 bhs
Power	1,340 kg	1,340 kg	1,380 kg	1,360 kg
Curb Weight	2,010 /19	4-7-72	Powerful And Fuel Efficient Dual VVTI	1.8L DOHC WTI E
Features			DOHC Engine, CVT Transmission, Digital Climate Aircon, 6 SRS Airbags, ABS, Traction Control, Retractable Mirror.	Speed CVT Steptro Transmission, SRS Entry, Reverse Sen
Accessories		2	Leather Seats, Arm Rest, Solar Film, Sports Rims, Reverse Sensors, Retractable Mirrors, Fog Lamps.	Leather Seats, Orig Film, Climatic Airco Sensors, Retractab
Description	New Facelift, Option For COE PQP 10yrs At \$57,800, New Paintwork, High Loan And Trade In All Available, Interested Please Call For Viewing, Viewing By Appointment Only.	S Pass, EP Or LTV Pass Welcome To Loan! In House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Balloon Scheme Available! Easy And Flexible Loan Approval! We Are sgCarMart Premium Dealer! Viewing And Test Drive Available Daily From 10.30 A.M. To 6.30 P.M.! All Our Vehicles Has Undergone A 120 Points Check By Our	Agent Unit! Loan Up To 95%! Meticulously And Diligently Maintained. Absolutely No Repairs Needed. 6 Months Warranty And 1 Free Major Servicing! Witness Firsthand For Yourself How We Perform Major Servicing At Our In House Workshop! Purchase With Assurance And Peace Of Mind. Call Now For More	Flexible Loan And I Available. Package Warranty Complete

\$18,189

\$21,924

\$21,924

\$28,060 /yr

In House Workshop!

Detaill

An Non Obligation

COE OMV ARF Depreciation

1 No. of Owners MPV Type of Vehicle

PARE Car Category Available Availability

\$21,698 \$21,698 \$12,400 /yr 2

\$23,180

MPV PARF Car, Premium Ad Car Available

MPV PARF Car

2

\$42,901

\$22,003

\$22,003

\$15,190 /yr

Available

MPV PARF Car

\$62,001

\$21,503

\$21,503

\$11,080 /yr

Available

SELLER INFORMATION

Seller

Boeki Auto & Marine

88 Motor Trading

Providence Automobile

Classic Credit Pte L

View Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SJV9923T (CMTD1900665) [SLF2868B]

SU SHIDONG Jan 30 2019 7:00PM [LOU JIE] New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Resend	View Recipients Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 01/02/2019 15:04 PM.
То	thelma.choo@sompo.com.sg
cc	sur@lkkauto.com
Subject	SJV9923T (CMTD1900665) [SLF2868B] TP

Dear Thelma,

Please be informed that we have inspected the vehicle SJV 9923T on 31/01/2019.

We are pending estimate from repairer.

Thank you. Best Regards, Shirley Hiew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DOCUMENTS SUMMARY

There are no documents.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

7035D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

SJV9923T

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended Deregistration Date:

31 Jan 2019

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

WISH 2.0 AUTO

Primary Colour:

Silver

Manufacturing Year:

2010

Engine No.:

3ZRA460955

Chassis No.:

JTDGJ20W605002138

Maximum Power Output:

106.0 kW (142 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$22,003.00

Original Registration Date:

26 Feb 2010

First Registration Date:

26 Feb 2010

Transfer Count:

1

Actual ARF Paid:

\$22,003.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes.

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

25 Feb 2020

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$12,101.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

25 Feb 2020

COE Category:

B - Car (1601cc & above)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$23,889.00 \$2,560.00

COE Rebate Amount: Total Rebate Amount:

\$14,661.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 31 Jan 2019

OK

MSME19014922 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kalle Bulot ENTRY DATE & TIME: 31/01/2019 15:50 SUBMITTED BY: Chia Pei Ying

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

SINGAPORE

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
0	31/01/2019 15:50	
	30/01/2019 19:10	
	KPE TUNNEL TWDS PIE	

-		 						
					DETA	ILS OF	OWN	VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SJV9923T

Insured/Policyholder

Country/State of Loss

Exact Location Of Accident

Date Of Report Date Of Accident

Name Of Registered Owner SU SHIDONG

NRIC No S7887035D Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No (LOCAL) +65-81278397
Alternative Phone No OFFICE-81278397

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA Model WISH

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

GA298292

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 SU SHIDONG

 NRIC No
 \$7887035D

 Date Of Birth
 13/09/1978

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 14/05/2012

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81278397

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-81278397

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 289 TAMPINES ST 22 #12-442

Postcode

520289

- OSICOUE

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

d OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident?
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

....

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

NAME:

: CAI JIAN HUA

Passenger 1

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: ED MAR

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

I WAS DRIVING STRAIGHT ALONG KPE TUNNEL TOWARDS PIE. ALL VEHICLES IN FRONT OF ME STOPPED, I FOLLOWED SUIT. SUDDENLY, I FELT AN IMPACT. VEHICLE B COLLIDED ONTO REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE AND CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO SURGE FORWARD AND COLLIDED ONTO VEHICLE C REAR PORTION. I ALIGHTED AND REALISED THERE WERE TOTAL 3 VEHICLES INVOLVED.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLF2868B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE B

Details Of Properties Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SLN9901A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VEHICLE C

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SU SHI DONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SJV9923T

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by ma;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ander declarations of

and a trace

ETCH PLAN	The state of the s
	A: SJV 99037
	B: 31 F 28 68 B
C	C.SLH9901A
B	KPF Tunnel Towards FIF.
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	10. 7
I was driving	straight along kpe Tunnel Towards 118.
All Whichs in	n fint of me stopped, I followed suite.
Suddiny 1	felt an impact. His "B" collided onto rear portion
of my which	and Chused my whide surged forward collided onto
	Will Charles I'm
My MCh Leur	paran.
1 alighted	and realised there was total 3 vehicles get involved.
	and the second s

Swhidony Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Sn Swidony
Oriver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.: *******

Sketch Plan #3 Pg. 1

LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

I/We, Su shidong	, the owner of vehic	le no. 50V9923
My/Our Insurance is under M/s AXA Inst claim under my/our Policy or against the such a claim to M/s AXA Insurance Pte I within 14(fourteen) days of occurrence	Third Party and if the fo Ltd with all relevant facts	s and documents
My/Our Third Party claim is handle by n	ny/our preferred worksho	pp. New that 18ck Meter Ple His
Signed and Acknowledge by:		
Sn Lu'don Nric no. & signature of policyholder	Company stamp	31 1 19 Date

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

,	SKETCH PLAN	A: CJV 99037
		E 31 F 2 F 6 F B
	C	C SLHAGOLA
	KEFF Tunnel Towards	PIF
	8	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Suddenly 1	in funt of mo felt an Imi and Chused y	pact. Wh "	3" collided on	to rear popular	
Mh "C" real alighted	and realised	thore was	total 3 Vilhi	ides get Invol	vid.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Date & Time:

Oriver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:



新福德車廠私人有限公司 Bompo

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276

UEN: 201718370K

31/01/2019

Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

TP Sompo Shirley

JTD6J20W605002138

Accident date: 30/01/2019

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SJV9923T TOYOTA WISH 2.0 A '10

S/n	Qty	Items		U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet	7		\$804.00
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge	7	\$78.10	\$156.20
3	1	Front Bonnet Lock	M		\$102.10
4	1	Front Bonnet Insulator	per		\$211.30
5	8	Front Bonnet Insulator Clip		\$6.50	\$52.00
6	1	Front Bonnet Emblem Logo			\$55.60
7	2	Front Head Lamp Cludded		\$879.60	\$1,759.20
8	1	Front Grille Coulced			\$246.10
9	8	Front Grille Clip New		\$6.50	\$52.00
10	1	Front Bumper peromed			\$381.70
11	8	Front Bumper Clip		\$6.50	\$52.00
12	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer	N	\$81.70	\$163.40
13	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge	cauched	300	\$97.80
14	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement	t Bent.		\$311.60
15	1	Front Bumper Number Plate	ut		\$50.00
16	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp	rueled	\$287.35	\$574.70
17	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cove	er cuiled'	\$86.30	\$172.60
18	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Side	Cover Hen	\$131.35	\$262.70
19	2	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Chro	ome y+/ ~	\$181.90	\$363.80
20	1	Front Support Panel Repris			\$1,013.10
21	1	Front Support Panel Top Cov	er perhand		\$269.20
22	8	Front Support Panel Top Cov	er Clip M	\$6.50	\$52.00
23	1	Front Air-Con Condenser 2	XHP		\$1,130.60
24	1		rev		\$986.30
25	1	Rear Boot Lid Distorted			\$1,415.20
26	2	Rear Boot Lid Hinge	ZNF	\$141.40	\$282.80
27	2	Rear Boot Lid Shock Absorbe		\$371.85	\$743.70
28	1	Rear Boot Lid Emblem Logo	New		\$51.10
29	2	Rear Boot Lid Side Reflector	LA combed	\$377.00	\$754.00

12566.8

377

30 -	1	Rear Boot Lid Center Chrome Moulding enach		\$274.45
31	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Lock		\$374.45
32	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Rubber	- 11-11-11-11-11	\$381.90
33	1	Rear Boot Lid Inner Trim Board and		\$781.45
34	1	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Seal Zwer		\$125.00
35	2	Rear Boot Lid Windscreen Side Moulding	\$108.00	\$216.00
36	1	Rear Boot Lid Camera MP M		\$550.00
37	1	Rear L/H Tail Lamp Cureled		\$387.40
38	1	Rear L/H Tail Lamp Panel Deuted		\$378.85
39	1	Rear Bumper Distortes		\$481.10
40	8	Rear Bumper Clip	\$6.50	\$52.00
41	2	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	\$132.10	\$264.20
42	1	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor (special Nett)		\$380.00
43	1	Rear L/H Bumper Side Reflector (m/d		\$141.45
44	1	Rear L/H Bumper Bracket Devtcd		\$88.60
45	1	Rear L/H Bumper Mud Shield to a		\$172.25
46	1	Rear L/H Fender Repris		\$972.45
47	1	Rear L/H Fender Glass Assy X+0~		\$396.20
48	1	Rear L/H Fender Air Duct Crubo		\$92.80
49	2	Rear Fender Inner Trim Board 1H coulded	\$972.45	\$1,944.90
50	1	Rear End Panel Outer Dented		\$519.80
51	1	Rear End Panel Inner		\$780.50
52	1	Rear End Panel Top Garnish crucked		\$374.45
53	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel		\$980.30
54	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel Top Cover		\$ 374.30
55	1	Rear Spare Tyre Panel & End Panel Sealant He		\$450.00
56	1	Rear Spare Tyre Lock Dm		\$174.85

Subtotal :- \$24,434.25

8702.96 S.N. 200.

131.65

Labour charges

		32246
	Total:-	\$32,004.25
	Subtotal :-	\$7,570.00
		\$2,400.00
Signature: Date:		\$2,400.00
Acknowledged by Renaires		\$2,800.00
Supplementary Reserved		\$150.00 60
Third party suggest to confirmation	3830	
To resurvey before/after spray painting To display range-after spray painting		\$100.00 6
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	1	\$100.00 60
		\$50.00 ×
der glass		\$100.00 -
		\$50.00
windscreen		\$120.00
erse sensor	\$190.00	
rol tank		\$280.00 *
exhaust		\$280.00
camera & windscreen camera		77
		\$280.00 %
cushion & trim hoard		\$280.00 %
top up gas		
	To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:	coushion & trim board camera & windscreen camera rexhaust rol tank erse sensor r windscreen LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

total: 12732.96

LS: 10K (Nett Value).

140ays.

Chines New Year.

lok

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

D19MTPV01001143

Engine No:

Chassis No:

Odometer:

CS/SMO19002069/ASD3N2

3ZRA460955

151125 km

JTDGJ20W605002138

Date:

04/04/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte.

Claimant Vehicle No:

SJV9923T

Insured Vehicle

Policy No:

SLF2868B

Date of Loss: 30/01/2019 Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

CMTD1900665

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJV9923T

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A) 26/02/2010 (Man. Year: 2010)

Silver

Colour: **Engine Capacity:**

1987 cc

N/A

Market Value/New Car

Price:

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Steering (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): No Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15 Pirelli 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195/65 R15

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Pirelli 6 mm Pirelli 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	24,676.45	8,902.96	15,773.49	63.92
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	7,570.00	3,830.00	3,740.00	49.41
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	32,246.45	12,732.96	19,513.49	60.51
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		10,000.00		
(S\$)	32,246.45	10,000.00	22,246.45	68.99
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	2,257.25	700.00	1,557.25	68.99
Nett Amount (S\$)	34,503.70	10,700.00	23,803.70	68.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/01/2019

Date Inspected:

31/01/2019 Inspected At:

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

14.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Hiew May Fung

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce		
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Apr 2019)	
Parts:	M1-MPV	TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)	
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)	
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted,	no print-code for SJV9923T)	
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values n	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.	

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BONNET	Not Necessary	804.00 F	*- FL
2	2		*FRONT BONNET HINGE	Not Necessary	156.20 F	*-FL
3	1		*FRONT BONNET LOCK	Not Necessary	102.10 F	*-FL
4	1		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	Not Necessary	211.30 F	*-FL
5	8		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	Not Necessary	52.00 F	*- Fl
6	1		*FRONT BONNET EMBLEM LOGO	Not Necessary	55.60 F	*-FL
7	2		*FRONT HEAD LAMP	Cracked	1,759.20 F	*1,344.00 FL
8	1		*FRONT GRILLE	Cracked	246.10 F	*246.10 FL
9	8		*FRONT GRILLE CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*10.00 FL
10	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	381.70 F	*381.70 FL
11	8		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*30.00 FL
12	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	163.40 F	*163.40 FL
13	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Cracked	97.80 F	*97.80 FL
14	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	311.60 F	*311.60 FL
15	1		*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	Cut	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
16	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	Cracked	574.70 F	*574.70 FL
17	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Cracked	172.60 F	*172.60 FL
18	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP SIDE COVER	Not Necessary	262.70 F	*- FL
19	2		*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP CHROME	Not Necessary	363.80 F	*- Fl
20	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Repair	1,013.10 F	*- FL
21	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	Deformed	269.20 F	*269.20 FL
22	8		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*20.00 FL
23	1		*FRONT AIR-CON CONDENSER	Not Necessary	1,130.60 F	*-FL
24	1		*FRONT RADIATOR	Not Necessary	986.30 F	*- FL
25	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Distorted	1,415.20 F	*1,415.20 FL
26	2		*REAR BOOT LID HINGE	Not Necessary	282.80 F	*-Fl
27	2		*REAR BOOT LID SHOCK ABSORBER	Not Necessary	743.70 F	*-Fl
28	1		*REAR BOOT LID EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	51.10 F	*51.10 FL
29	1		*REAR BOOT LID SIDE REFLECTOR	N/S Cracked	754.00 F	*377.00 FL
30	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTER CHROME MOULDING	Cracked	274.45 F	*274.45 FL
31	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER LOCK	Damaged	374.45 F	
32	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER RUBBER	Cut	381.90 F	*381.90 FL
33	1		*REAR BOOT LID INNER TRIM BOARD	Cracked	781.45 F	
			Report was unsubmitted during this p	Secretary.		a manufacture (1.3

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
34	1		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SEAL	Necessary	125.00 F	*125.00 FL
35 36	1		*REAR BOOT LID WINDSCREEN SIDE MOULDING *REAR BOOT LID CAMERA	Necessary Not Necessary	216.00 F 550.00 F	*216.00 FL *- FL
37	1		*REAR L/H TAIL LAMP	Cracked	387.40 F	*387.40 FL
38	1		*REAR L/H TAIL LAMP PANEL	Dented	378.85 F	*189.00 FL
39	1		*REAR BUMPER	Distorted	481.10 F	*481.10 FL
40	8		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	52.00 F	*30.00 FL
41	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	264.20 F	*264.20 FL
42	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
43	1		*REAR L/H BUMPER SIDE REFLECTOR	Cracked	141.45 F	*141.45 FL
44 45	1		*REAR L/H BUMPER BRACKET *REAR L/H BUMPER MUD SHIELD	Dented Torn	88.60 F 172.25 F	*88.60 FL *172.25 FL
46	1		*REAR L/H FENDER	200 T	972.45 F	*-FL
				Repair		*-FL
47	1		*REAR L/H FENDER GLASS ASSY	Not Necessary	396.20 F	FL
48	1		*REAR L/H FENDER AIR DUCT	Cracked	92.80 F	*92.80 FL
49	1		*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	N/S Cracked	1,944.90 F	*972.45 FL
50	1		*REAR END PANEL OUTER	Dented	519.80 F	*519.80 FL
51	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER	Repair	780.50 F	*- FL
52	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Cracked	374.45 F	*374.45 FL
53	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	Repair	980.30 F	*-FL
54	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL TOP COVER	Deformed	374.30 F	*374.30 FL
55	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL & END PANEL SEALANT	Not Necessary	450.00 F	*-FL
56	1		*REAR SPARE TYRE LOCK	Damaged	174.85 F	*174.85 FL
F=Fra	anchise	part. S=S	pcNett. L=ListItemDisc.	2.08007.000 . 07019		
				Sub Total (S\$)		11,803.95
			- List Item Discount on L Items	0.00/25.00% (S\$)	0.00	2,900.99
				Total Parts (S\$)	24,676.45	8,902.96
			Report was unsubmitted during this p	rint-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER ,RADIATOR,FAN MOTOR & TOP UP GAS	New	380.00	0.00
2	TO REMOVE & REFIT SEAT CUSHION & TRIM BOARD	New	280.00	80.00
3	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR CAMERA & WINDSCREEN CAMERA	New	380.00	50.00
4	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR EXHAUST	New	280.00	0.00
5	TO REMOVE & REFIT PETROL TANK	New	280.00	0.00
6	TO REMOVE & REFIT REVERSE SENSOR	New	100.00	50.00
7	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN	New	120.00	120.00
8	GUM	New	50.00	50.00
9	TO REMOVE & REFIT FENDER GLASS	New	100.00	0.00
10	GUM	New	50.00	0.00
11	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	60.00
12	TOWING FEE	New	100.00	60.00
13	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	60.00
14	PANEL BEATING	New	2,800.00	1,800.00
15	SPRAY PAINTING	New	2,400.00	1,500.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	7,570.00	3,830.00
	Report was unsubmitted dur	ing this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >